BUSSARD

BN 19 - 1SO 7380

Hexagon socket button head screws
partially / fully threaded
partially / fully threaded

ISO 7380
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Material Steel
Surface black
Quality 010.9/10.9|
012.9/12.9
Article No. - 1135082
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Limited use:

M2; M2,5: Not according to 1SO 7380

Proof stress 0,2%

Elongation after

fracture

M4
40
7,6
20
22
25
1,3

Dimension d2 according to 150 not on stock: M3 (5,7 mm); M4 (7.6 mm); M10 (17,5 mm)

Fully threaded or partially threaded at manufacturer's option.

900 N/mm2
min. 9%



